University of Southern Indiana

Reporting Period:

*Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Division of Supplier Diversity Quarterly
State Educational Institution Report

Total Institution Spend MBE WBE IVOSB Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend Total N°""‘s"::r:‘;vBE’ IVOsB
Participation Summary 4 4
Paid to Date Dollars # Contracts/POs  Paid to Date % Paid to |# Contracts/POs  Paid to Date % Paid to | # Contracts/POs Paid to Date %Paidto | Contracts/POs  Paid to Date | Contracts/POs  Paid to Date
Issued to MBEs  Dollars ($) Date Issued to WBEs  Dollars ($) Date Issued to IVOSBs ~ Dollars ($) Date Issued Dollars ($) Issued Dollars ($)
Commodity/Supplies Procurements: $1,385,464.53
Tier 1 951 $214,467.86 15.48% 39 $221,455.22 15.98% 2 $10,780.00 0.78% 992 $446,703.08 476 $938,761.45
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0 $0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $214,467.86 15.48% $221,455.22 15.98% $10,780.00 0.78% $446,703.08 $938,761.45
Construction Contracts: $20,113,995.24
Tier 1 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 2 $16,347,324.49
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 9 $3,766,670.75 18.73% 0 $0.00 0.00% 9 $3,766,670.75 0 $0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $0.00 0.00% $3,766,670.75 18.73% $0.00 0.00% $3,766,670.75 $16,347,324.49
Professional Services/Other Contracts: $9,725,448.84
Tier 1 66 $47,660.97 0.49% 114 $1,256,033.98 12.91% 16 $172,672.67 1.78% 196 $1,476,367.62 397 $8,249,081.22
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0.00% 0 $0.00 0
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $47,660.97 0.49% $1,256,033.98 12.91% $172,672.67 1.78% $1,476,367.62 $8,249,081.22
Total of Category Spend $31,224,908.61
Total Tier 1 1,017 $262,128.83 0.84% 153 $1,477,489.20 4.73% 18 $183,452.67 0.59% 1,188 $1,923,070.70 875 $25,535,167.16
Tier 2 (Subcontractors) 0 $0.00 0.00% 9 $3,766,670.75 12.06% $0.00 0.00% 9 $3,766,670.75 0 $0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2 $262,128.83 0.84% $5,244,159.95 16.79% $183,452.67 0.59% $5,689,741.45 $25,535,167.16

Commodity/Supplies
Construction
Professional Services
Weighted Average

State of Indiana Category Goals

MBE
4%
7%
80/0
6%

WBE
9%
5%
80/0
7%

IvOsSB
3%
3%
3%
3%

University of Southern Indiana Paid to Date %

MBE
15.48%
0.00%
0.49%
5.32%

WBE
15.98%
18.73%
12.91%
15.88%

IVOSB
0.78%
0.00%
1.78%
0.85%

Asian Indian (AIN)
Asian Pacific (APA)
Black (AFA)
Caucasian (CAU)

0
0

21

Total Ethnicity Groups:

Hispanic (HIS)
Multi-racial (MRA)

Native American (NAM)

Other (OTH)

o = O W

Note:

Date Printed: 7/2/2024



	Summary Data

