University of Southern Indiana

Reporting Period: *Only IDOA-certified MBE/WBE/IVOSBs should be reported

Participation Summary	Total Institution Spend	MBE		WBE			IVOSB			Total MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		Total Non-MBE/WBE/IVOSB Spend		
	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	<u># Contracts/POs</u> Issued to MBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	<u>% Paid to</u> Date	<u># Contracts/POs</u> Issued to WBEs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	<u>% Paid to</u> Date	# Contracts/POs Issued to IVOSBs	Paid to Date Dollars (\$)	<u>% Paid to</u> Date	<u>#</u> <u>Contracts/POs</u> <u>Issued</u>	<u>Paid to Date</u> Dollars (\$)	<u>#</u> <u>Contracts/POs</u> <u>Issued</u>	<u>Paid to Date</u> Dollars (\$)
Commodity/Supplies Procurements:	\$1,385,464.53													
Tier 1		951	\$214,467.86	15.48%	39	\$221,455.22	15.98%	2	\$10,780.00	0.78%	992	\$446,703.08	476	\$938,761.45
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$214,467.86	15.48%		\$221,455.22	15.98%		\$10,780.00	0.78%		\$446,703.08		\$938,761.45
Construction Contracts:	\$20,113,995.24													
Tier 1		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	2	\$16,347,324.49
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	9	\$3,766,670.75	18.73%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	9	\$3,766,670.75	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$0.00	0.00%		\$3,766,670.75	18.73%		\$0.00	0.00%		\$3,766,670.75		\$16,347,324.49
Professional Services/Other Contracts:	\$9,725,448.84													
Tier 1		66	\$47,660.97	0.49%	114	\$1,256,033.98	12.91%	16	\$172,672.67	1.78%	196	\$1,476,367.62	397	\$8,249,081.22
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	0	\$0.00	0	
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$47,660.97	0.49%		\$1,256,033.98	12.91%		\$172,672.67	1.78%		\$1,476,367.62		\$8,249,081.22
Total of Category Spend	\$31,224,908.61													
Total Tier 1		1,017	\$262,128.83	0.84%	153	\$1,477,489.20	4.73%	18	\$183,452.67	0.59%	1,188	\$1,923,070.70	875	\$25,535,167.16
Tier 2 (Subcontractors)		0	\$0.00	0.00%	9	\$3,766,670.75	12.06%	0	\$0.00	0.00%	9	\$3,766,670.75	0	\$0.00
Total Tier 1 & Tier 2			\$262,128.83	0.84%		\$5,244,159.95	16.79%		\$183,452.67	0.59%		\$5,689,741.45		\$25,535,167.16

	State	of Indiana Categ	jory Goals	University of So	uthern Indiana Pa	aid to Date %					
	MBE	WBE	IVOSB	MBE	WBE	IVOSB	Total Ethnicity Groups:				
Commodity/Supplies	4%	9%	3%	15.48%	15.98%	0.78%	Asian Indian (AIN)	0	Hispanic (HIS)	3	
Construction	7%	5%	3%	0.00%	18.73%	0.00%	Asian Pacific (APA)	0	Multi-racial (MRA)	0	
Professional Services	8%	8%	3%	0.49%	12.91%	1.78%	Black (AFA)	7	Native American (NAM)	1	
Weighted Average	6%	7%	3%	5.32%	15.88%	0.85%	Caucasian (CAU)	21	Other (OTH)	0	

Note: